Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 2522.00 0282930 26-04-2022 00420 F

Total (Rs.) 2522.00

I,  DEEPAK PRAKASH RANE, son / daughter of PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA RANE working in the capacity of DIRECTOR (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of

Rs. 2522.00 [Rs. Two Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty Two Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 2522.00 [Rs. Two Thousand Five Hundred and

Twenty Two Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is

based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.